Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 65 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
2 Q 12008 Dyson M
Q 20013 Tur bo P
1 Q 16007 Ri dl ey S.
Q 16010 River (M) D.

3 16001 Ritz J.

16005 Tar ga S.
14002 Kirra C.
12005 *** Tuukka and L
14001 Dahl i L.
14009 Solo 6 J.
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 67 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q 12005 Tuukka L.
Q 12009 Cull en J.
2 Q 04002 Reddy B
Q 08006  Vinny B
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Sunday, September 12, 2021
Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #1

conds Performance |11 Open
dl er Ti me

Havi | and 41. 86

McKi nney

Auboi s 37.70

McCor m ck

Mason 57.70

Bi x| er

Hut chi ngs 75. 90

. Thi bodeau ***

Kr as No Ti ne

Kat zwi nkel

conds Perf ormance |11 M ni
dl er Ti me

Thi bodeau 39. 20

Pl anondon

St ephens 48. 64

Phel an

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

R S F E Score
0 1 0 0 46. 86
0 1 0 0 42.70
0 2 1 0 87.70
1 1 1 0

0 0 0 1 Elim

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

R S F E Score
1 1 0 0 49. 20
0 1 0 0 53.64



Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 70 seconds Vet erans (Open
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
2 Q 12008 Dyson M Havi |l and 41. 86
Q 20013 Tur bo P. MKi nney
1 Q 16007 Ri dl ey S. Auboi s 37.70
Q 16010 River (M) D. McCorm ck
3 16001 Ritz J. Mason 57.70
16005 Tar ga S. Bixler
14002 Kirra C. Hutchings 75. 90
12005 *** Tuukka and L. Thi bodeau ***
14001 Dahl i L. Kras No Tinme
14009 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 72 seconds Vet erans M ni
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 12005 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 39. 20
Q 12009 Cul l en J. Pl anondon
2 Q 04002 Reddy B. Stephens 48. 64
Q 08006 Vi nny B. Phel an
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8

Percent Qualified:

Judge:

Judge:

Ashl ey Anderson

R S F
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 2 1
1 1 1
0 0 0

Ashl ey Anderson

R S F
1 1 0
0 1 0

E

0

E

0

Scor e

46. 86

42.70

87.70

Elim

Scor e

49. 20

53. 64



D stance: 176 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
4 Q 20002 Alie
Q 24001 Yi kes!
22016 Extra
22018 Nat e
22011 Pi | ot
22012 Ellie
3 Q 22009 Fant a
Q 22013 Varsity
2 Q 22001  August
Q 22004 Dash
1 Q 20004 Rebe
Q 22007 Ange
20003 Little Gem
22017 Keat s
Q 16008 Kel |y
Q 20010 Makani
Q 14004 Goode
Q 22020 Zim
D stance: 170 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 10001 Sush
Q 16002 Ti f fany
2 Q 10002 Skye
Q 12004 Ti ana

Sunday, September 12, 2021

Combined Pairs Rd #1

62 seconds Masters (Open
Handl er Ti me
D. McCorm ck 41. 89
J. Gauthier
S. Auboi s 48. 87
L. Kras
A. Pol son No Ti ne
T. Pol son
P. Kinel-Pellit 41.52
K. C enment
N. Scel zo 40. 75
J. Lawson
J. Johnson 42. 42
W Crawshaw
N. Scel zo 42. 08
J. Lawson
E. Zi eske 45, 20
K. Hanson
P. Ayer 42.70
M Behr ens

64 seconds Masters M ni
Handl er Ti me
J. Pl anpondon 34. 59
B. Thi bodeau
C. MQiire 44. 60
L. Thi bodeau

Judge:

Judge:

Ashl ey Anderson

R

0

Ashl ey Anderson

R

0

S

S

F

0

F

0

Scor e

51. 89

Elim

Elim

46. 52

45. 75

42. 42

62. 08

60. 20

52.70

Scor e

44.59

49. 60



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance |11 Open
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
2 Q 14002 Kirra C. Hutchings 43. 64
Q 20013 Tur bo P. MKi nney
3 Q 16007 Ri dl ey S. Auboi s 34. 43
Q 16010 River (M) D. McCorm ck
1 Q 16001 Ritz J. Mason 47. 60
Q 16005 Tar ga S. Bixler
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 67 seconds Performance |11 M ni
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 12005 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 45. 75
Q 12009 Cul l en J. Pl anondon
2 Q 04002 Reddy B. Stephens 48. 31
Q 08006 Vi nny B. Phel an
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 100.0%
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 70 seconds Veterans (Open Judge
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
2 Q 14002 Kirra C. Hutchings 43. 64
Q 20013 Tur bo P. MKi nney

Sunday, September 12, 2021
Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #1

Judge:
R S
0 1
0 3
0 0
Judge:
R S
0 1
0 1

Ashl ey Anderson

R

0

S

Ashl ey Anderson

F

0

E

0

0

0

Scor e

48. 64

49. 43

47. 60

Ashl ey Anderson

F

0

F

0

E

0

0

E

0

Scor e

50. 75

53.31

Scor e

48. 64



3 Q 16007 Ri dl ey S.
Q 16010 River (M) D.
1 Q 16001 Ritz J.
Q 16005 Tar ga S.

Auboi s
McCor m ck

Mason
Bi x| er

Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 72 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han

1 Q 12005 Tuukka L.
Q 12009 Cul | en J.

2 Q 04002 Reddy B
Q 08006 Vi nny B

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

dl er

Thi bodeau
Pl anondon

St ephens
Phel an

34. 43

47. 60

Veterans M ni
Ti me

45. 75

48. 31

Judge:

Ashl ey Anderson

R

0

S

F

0

E

0

49. 43

47. 60

Scor e

50. 75

53.31



Sunday, September 12, 2021
Combined Pairs Rd #1

Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 62 seconds Masters Open Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
20002 Allie D. McCorm ck 55.70 0 2 1 0 85.70
24001 Yi kes! J. Gauthier
22016 Extra S. Auboi s No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22018 Nat e L. Kras
4 Q 22009 Fant a P. Kinel-Pellit 42.67 0 1 0 0 47. 67
Q 22013 Varsity K. d enent
2 Q 22001  August N. Scel zo 43. 33 0 0 0 0 43. 33
Q 22004 Dash J. Lawson
Q 20004 Rebel J. Johnson 43. 55 0 2 0 0 53.55
Q 22007 Angel W Crawshaw
3 Q 20003 Little Gem N. Scel zo 38.98 0 1 0 0 43. 98
Q 22017 Keat s J. Lawson
Q 16008 Kel |y E. Zi eske 46. 87 0 1 0 0 51. 87
Q 20010 Makani K. Hanson
1 Q 14004 CGoode P. Ayer 36. 80 0 0 0 0 36. 80
Q 22020 Zim M Behrens
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 64 seconds Masters M ni Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 Q 10001 Sushi J. Pl anondon 50. 56 0 1 0 0 55.56
Q 16002 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau
2 Q 10002 Skye C. MQire 50. 60 0 1 0 0 55. 60
Q 12004 Ti ana L. Thi bodeau

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 20

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 80.0%






Sunday, September 12, 2021

Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Vet er ans
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 12002 Swi ft L. Medcraft 53.71
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Vet er ans
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 08008 St ar S. Martinez. 48. 21
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Vet er ans
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 04002 Reddy B. Stephens No Ti e
04001 Jessie Janes M MCul | och Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

12 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

0 3 4 3 20

8 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
0 3 3 3

20 38

4 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

2 2 3 7 29



Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20013 Tur bo
3 20005 Brig
2 20002 Hal | i ah
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
G no
2 16018 Zesty
16016 Gar net
16001 Ritz
3 16013 d ewe
16011 M so
1 Q 16010 River (M)
16009 Zel da
16005 Tar ga
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
Magnum
Cheeky
1 Q 14010 Sim
3 14003 Gllie (B)
2 Q 14009 Solo 6
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 12005 Tuukka
1 12009 Cul |l en
3 12008 Dyson

Sunday, September 12, 2021
Performancelll Gamblers

17 seconds Perf ormance |11

Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble
P. MKi nney 45. 02 0 2 2 10 20
J. Kat zwi nkel 47. 34 1 2 1 8

J. Gauthier 44, 92 0 3 4 7

17 seconds Perf ormance |11

Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble
M Francis Absent

S. Wrant No Ti e 2 2 3 6

P. M ogl av- Rec 44. 33 0 3 3 4

J. Mason 49.76 1 2 2 5

L. Kras 47.76 2 0 6 5

C. Wentworth No Ti e 1 2 2 5

D. McCorm ck 46. 49 0 3 4 9 20
S. Terzian No Ti e 0 2 4 4

S. Bixler No Ti e 1 2 3 5

17 seconds Perf ormance |11

Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble
S. Hanl on 47.51 1 1 3 3

M Francis Absent

S. Wrant 45. 41 2 2 3 6 20
K. Balantic No Ti e 1 2 2 3

J. Kat zwi nkel 42. 21 2 2 3 3 20

18 seconds Perf ormance |11

Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt

L. Thi bodeau 50. 60 0 2 3 10
J. Pl anpondon 48. 01 2 1 4 5
M Havil and 53. 37 0 2 4 8

-10-

20 inch Judge: Ashl ey
Score

40
21
24

16 inch Judge: Ashl ey
Score

28
19
20
27
20
46
18
22

14 inch Judge: Ashl ey
Score

17

48
18
45

12 inch Judge: Ashl ey

1Pt Ganble Score

22
26
22



Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Per f ormance |11 8 inch Judge: Ashley

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 08006 Vi nny B. Phel an No Ti e 0 3 3 1 16
2 08002 Dee C. MQiire 47. 89 0 2 2 5 15

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 20

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 20.0%

-11-



Pl ace

1

Pl ace

w N
O QOO

FNQIN
QO O

Pl ace

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnband Call Nane
24003 Blitzen

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnband Call Nane
22022 Bob
22020 Zim
22019 Li nk
22017 Keat s
22005 Magi ¢
22018 Nat e
22014 Wngit
22001 August
22013 Varsity
22012 Ellie
22011 Pi | ot
22009 Fant a
22007 Ange
22002 Bei nn
22004 Dash
22001 Logi c
16008 Kel ly

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnband Call Nane
20012 Si su
20010 Makani
20007 El ectra
20003 Little Gem
20002 Allie
20004 Rebe
20011 Cheet ah
20001 Pi pit

Sunday, September 12, 2021
Masters Gamblers

16 seconds
Handl er

K. Wjick

16 seconds
Handl er

W r ant
Behr ens
Di edrich
Lawson
Johnson
Kr as

W | son
Scel zo
d enent
Pol son
Pol son

Cr awshaw
Medcr af t
Lawson
Svar cas
Zi eske

MOCrs0>AXZAD~=XELL

16 seconds
Handl er

Hanson
Segui
Scel zo

Johnson
W | son
Fr eese

ZX=0za0X~T

Kinel-Pellit

Bur chst ed

McCor m ck

Mast er s
Ti me

54. 25

Mast er s
Ti me

48. 27
43. 97
44, 87
42. 45
45, 34
No Tinme
46. 21
51. 18
43. 24
44. 55
No Tinme
44. 14
42. 30
41. 23
46. 73
Wt hdr awn
No Tinme

Mast er s
Ti me

Absent
46. 07
40. 45
52.20
50. 45
41. 99
41. 25
Absent

-12-

24 inch Judge:

5pt

0

22 inch Judge:

5pt

NONOFREFEDNNNMNEFEDNMNMNODNMNDN

3Pt

3Pt

P WWWEFENNMNNNMNONREFPFWDNW

2Pt

3

2Pt

WA PWOFRPPANPPONWWNPA®W

w

Ashl ey Anderson

1Pt Ganble

5

Scor e

17

Ashl ey Anderson

1Pt Ganbl e
4

6 20
7 20
4 20
5

1

6

5

5

8

4

8

5 20
4 20
5

2

Scor e

29
50
40
43
27
10
28
29
25
27
14
23
52
41
24

21

20 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

5pt

NMNODNEKFO

3Pt

WNWWNW

2Pt

NNBABMNDW

1Pt Ganbl e
7

5 20

5

9

7 20

7

Scor e

22
40
32
26
47
30



Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 16004 Fuj i M Power s
1 16002 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 14007 Aive M Havi |l and
2 14004 CGoode P. Ayer
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 12006 Chi bi M Power s
1 12004 Ti ana L. Thi bodeau
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 10002 Skye C. MCQire
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 30
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7

Percent Qualified:

Mast er s
Ti me

47. 27
45. 39

Mast er s
Ti me

46. 27
No Ti ne

Mast er s
Ti me

No Ti ne
51. 05

Mast er s
Ti me

43. 99

-13-

16 inch Judge:

5pt

0
0

14 inch Judge:

5pt

N

12 inch Judge:

5pt

0
0

10 inch Judge:

5pt

3Pt

3
4

3Pt

3Pt

3Pt

2Pt

2Pt

3
2

2Pt

2Pt

3

Ashl ey Anderson

1Pt Ganble Score
11 24
8 24

Ashl ey Anderson

1Pt Ganble Score
4 26
9 19

Ashl ey Anderson

1Pt Ganble Score
6 16
10 20

Ashl ey Anderson
1Pt Ganble Score

5 24



Sunday, September 12, 2021

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

D stance: 221 yards SCT: 59 seconds Everyone 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
20016 M sha K. Diedrich No Ti e
20015 Joker A. Shyne No Ti e
Di stance: 221 yards SCT: 59 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
16014 Charlie W Crawshaw No Ti e

1 16013 d ewe L. Kras 45. 29
Di stance: 216 yards SCT: 61 seconds Everyone 12 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
12001 Sadi e C. Baker No Ti e
Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

- 14-

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

R

0
0

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

R

0
2

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

R

0

S

0
0

S

0
0

S

0

F

0
0

F

0
0

F

0

E

E

=

E

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
10. 00

Scor e

Elim



D stance: 221 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 24003 Blitzen
D stance: 221 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
3 22022 Bob
22020 Zim
22018 Nat e
22011 Pi | ot
22010 Vibe
1 22007 Ange
2 22002 Bei nn
D stance: 221 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
20012 Si su
D stance: 216 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 16004 Fuj i
D stance: 211 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
12006 Chi b
D stance: 211 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
10003 Zaya

Sunday, September 12, 2021
M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard

56 seconds Everyone 24 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
K. Wjick 57. 86 1.86

56 seconds Everyone 22 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
M Wrant 39. 68
M Behrens No Ti e
L. Kras W t hdr awn
A. Pol son W t hdr awn
C. OTiarnaigh No Tine
W Crawshaw 42. 00
L. Medcraft 50. 77

56 seconds Everyone 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
H. Burchst ed Absent

58 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
M Powers 41. 27

61 seconds Everyone 12 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
M Power s 47.10

61 seconds Everyone 10 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
S. Wrant 58. 63

-15-

Judge:

R

Judge:

R

o o

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

R

Ashl ey Anderson
E

S

0

Ashl ey Anderson

S

=

Ashl ey

Ashl ey

Ashl ey

Ashl ey
S

F

0

F E
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
Ander son
F E
Ander son
F E
0 0
Ander son
F E
0 1
Ander son
F E
0 1

0

Scor e

6. 86

Scor e
15. 00

Elim

Elim
5.00
10. 00

Scor e

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim



10001 Sushi J. Pl anpndon No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: O

-16-



Sunday, September 12, 2021

Veterans Standard
D stance: 217 yards SCT: 75 seconds Veterans 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
12002 Swift L. Medcraft 79. 30 4.30
D stance: 213 yards SCT: 77 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 08008 St ar S. Martinez. 62. 22
Di stance: 209 yards SCT: 78 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
04002 Reddy B. Stephens 57.11
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

-17-

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

Judge:

R

0

Ashl ey Anderson

S

Ashl ey Anderson

S

0

Ashl ey Anderson

S

0

F

0

F

0

F

0

E

E

0

E

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

Elim



Sunday, September 12, 2021
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 217 yards SCT: 70 seconds Performance |11 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
Cheeky M Francis No Ti e 0
1 14003 Gllie (B) K. Bal antic 54.15 0
Di stance: 217 yards SCT: 70 seconds Performance |11 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
2 Q 16014 Charlie W Crawshaw 41.76 0
16013 d ewe L. Kras 42.74 2
16011 M so C. Wentworth No Tinme 0
3 Q 16010 River (M) D. McCorm ck 44. 75 0
1 Q 16007 Ri dl ey S. Auboi s 38. 65 0
16005 Tar ga S. Bixler 52.81 0
16001 Ritz J. Mason No Tinme 0
Di stance: 217 yards SCT: 70 seconds Performance |11 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
1 20013 Tur bo P. MKi nney 48. 55 0
20005 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel No Ti e 0

20002 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier Absent
Di stance: 213 yards SCT: 72 seconds Performance |11 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
1 12005 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 48. 93 1
Di stance: 209 yards SCT: 73 seconds Performance |11 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
1 08006 Vi nny B. Phel an 64.12 0

-18-

Judge:

Judge:

OPFrPr OO0 O0OO0OO0o

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:
S

Ashl ey Anderson

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
0 0 5.00

Ashl ey Anderson
F E Score

0. 00
10. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
Elim

OO OO0 O0oOOo
P OOORFr OO

Ashl ey Anderson

F E Scor e
0 0 10. 00
0 1 Elim

Ashl ey Anderson
F E Score

0 0 5. 00

Ashl ey Anderson
F E Score

0 0 5. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

-19-



D stance: 217 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
24003 Blitzen

D stance: 217 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
22017 Keat s

1 22022 Bob

3 22020 Zim
22018 Nat e
22013 Varsity
22005 Magi ¢
22012 Ellie
22001 Logi c
22009 Fant a
22007 Ange
22002 Bei nn

2 22004 Dash

D stance: 217 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20012 Si su
20011 Cheet ah

1 Q 20007 El ectra

3 20004 Rebe

2 Q 20002 Alie

D stance: 213 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 16002 Ti f fany

Sunday, September 12, 2021

Masters Standard
65 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
K. Wjick 62. 97
65 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
J. Lawson 46. 17
M Wrant 39. 37
M Behr ens 43. 35
L. Kras W t hdr awn
K. C ement 42.19
J. Johnson No Ti ne
T. Pol son No Ti ne
R. Svarcas W t hdr awn
P. Kinel-Pellit 43.63
W Crawshaw 37.81
L. Medcraft 53. 84
J. Lawson 41. 60
65 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
H. Burchst ed Absent
K. W1 son No Ti ne
R Segui 38. 83
J. Johnson 42.10
D. McCorm ck 41. 66
67 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
B. Thi bodeau 43. 38

-20-

R

0

R

o

OoON

Okr Fr O

20 inch Judge:

R

O O oo

R

S

0

S

=

o O o

R OoON P

Ashl ey Anderson

S

oOpFr OO

S

0

F

0

F

o

o O o

O O oo

F

O O oo

F

0

24 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

E

22 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

E

o

[

OoOpFr OO

E

O OO+

16 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

E

0

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim
5.00
5.00

10. 00
Elim
Elim

5. 00
15. 00
Elim
5. 00

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
5. 00
0. 00

Scor e

5. 00



Di stance: 213 yards SCT: 67 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 14007 AQive M Havil and 43.91
14004 CGoode P. Ayer 46. 25
Di stance: 209 yards SCT: 68 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
12006 Chi bi M Powers Absent
12004 Ti ana L. Thi bodeau 72.70 4.70
Di stance: 209 yards SCT: 68 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
2 10003 Zaya S. Wrant 47. 81
1 Q 10002 Skye C. MmGuire 53.52
10001 Sushi J. Pl anondon 54.41
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 22
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 18.2%

-21-

R

0
0

R

R

o o

S

0
0

S

S

onN

F

0
0

F

F

o o

14 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

E

0
1

12 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

E

10 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

E

o o

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

10. 00
0. 00
Elim



Sunday, September 12, 2021

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Di stance: 225 yards SCT: 53 seconds Everyone 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 20016 M sha K. Diedrich 41.51
20015 Joker A. Shyne Absent
Di stance: 225 yards SCT: 53 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
16014 Charlie W Crawshaw No Ti e
16013 d ewe L. Kras No Ti e
D stance: 219 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone 12 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
12001 Sadi e C. Baker Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0
0

Judge:

R

Ashl ey Anderson

S

0

Ashl ey Anderson

S

0
0

Ashl ey Anderson

S

F

0

F

0
0

F

E

0

E

E

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e



Sunday, September 12, 2021
M aster s Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Di stance: 225 yards SCT: 50 seconds Everyone 24 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 24003 Blitzen K. Wjick 69. 82 19. 82 29. 82

Di stance: 225 yards SCT: 50 seconds Everyone 22 inch Ashl ey Anderson

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts Score
22022 Bob M Wrant No Ti e Elim

1 Q 22020 Zim M Behrens 41. 02 0 0 0 0 0. 00

22010 Vi be C. OTiarnaigh No Tine Elim
22011 Pi | ot A. Pol son W t hdr awn
22007 Angel W Crawshaw No Ti e Elim
22018 Nat e L. Kras W t hdr awn
22002 Bei nn L. Medcraft No Ti e Elim

Di stance: 225 yards SCT: 50 seconds Everyone 20 inch Ander son

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts Score
20012 Si su H. Burchst ed Absent

Di stance: 219 yards SCT: 52 seconds Everyone 16 inch Ander son

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts Score
16004 Fuj i M Powers Absent

Di stance: 213 yards SCT: 54 seconds Everyone 12 inch Ander son

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts Score
12006 Chi bi M Power s Absent

Di stance: 213 yards SCT: 54 seconds Everyone 10 inch Ander son

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts Score
10003 Zaya S. Wrant Absent
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1 Q 10001 Sushi J. Pl anondon 46. 36 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

2

Percent Qualified: 28.6%
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D stance:
Pl ace Arnband
14003
14009
1 14001
Di st ance: -
Pl ace Arnband
1
16010
2 16006
16014
16001
16011
16009
3 16007
16005
Di st ance: -
Pl ace Arnband
1 20005
Di st ance: -
Pl ace Arnband
1 12008
Di st ance: -
Pl ace Arnband
1 08006

yards SCT:
Call Nare
Cheeky
Gllie (B)
Solo 6

Dahl

yards SCT:
Call Nare
G no

River (M)
Besti e
Charlie
Ritz

M so

Zel da

Ri dl ey

Tar ga
yards SCT:
Call Nare
Brig

yards SCT:
Call Nare
Dyson
yards SCT:
Call Nare
Vi nny

Sunday, September 12, 2021
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

___seconds

_andler

Franci s
Bal anti c
Kat zwi nkel
Kr as

rexZ

___seconds

_andler

Franci s
McCor mi ck
W | son

Cr awshaw
Mason
Went wort h
Ter zi an
Auboi s

Bi x| er

DO O==X0Z

___seconds

_andler

J. Kat zwi nkel

___seconds

_andler

M Havil and

___seconds

_andler

B. Phel an

Perf ormance |11 14 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti ne 0
Absent
No Ti ne 0
37.45 1

Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
26. 61 0
28. 87 0
27. 43 0
Absent
No Ti ne 0
Absent
No Ti ne 0
27. 63 0
36. 31 0

Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
30.70 1

Perf ormance |11 12 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
36. 66 0

Perf ormance |11 8 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
47.26 0
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Judge: Ashl ey

S F E
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 0
Judge: Ashl ey
S F E
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0

Judge: Ashl ey
S F E

1 0 0

Judge: Ashl ey
S F E

0 0 0

Judge: Ashl ey
S F E

1 0 0

Scor e

Elim

Elim
42. 45

Scor e
26.61
28. 87
27. 43
Elim
Elim

27.63
36. 31

Scor e

40.70

Scor e

36. 66

Scor e

52. 26



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 51 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
12011 Hana D. McCorm ck No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 53 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 08008 St ar S. Martinez. 46. 58 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Distance: = yards SCT: ___ seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 04002 Reddy B. Stephens 33. 82 0 1 0 0 35. 82

04001 Jessie Janes M MCul |l och Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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D stance: 187 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
24003 Blitzen
D stance: 187 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
22022 Bob
1 Q 22020 Zim
22018 Nat e
22017 Keat s
22013 Varsity
4 Q 22012 Ellie
22011 Pi | ot
22009 Fant a
22007 Ange
3 Q 22004 Dash
22001 Logi c
22005 Magi ¢
2 Q 22014 Wngit
Q 16016 @Gar net
D stance: 187 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20011 Cheet ah
20004 Rebe
2 Q 20002 Alie
D stance: 183 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 12005 Tuukka
16002 Ti f fany

Sunday, September 12, 2021

Masters Jumpers
45 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
K. Wjick 54. 83
45 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
M Wrant Absent
M Behrens 27. 39
L. Kras W t hdr awn
J. Lawson 31.53
K. C enent 32.85
T. Pol son 30. 16
A. Pol son 37.22
P. Kinel-Pellit 31.97
W Crawshaw Absent
J. Lawson 29. 90
R Svarcas 37. 30
J. Johnson 31. 83
K. WIson 27. 68

P. MI ogl av- Rec

38. 24

45 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
K. W1 son 26. 15
J. Johnson 26.09
D. McCorm ck 29.92

47 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
L. Thi bodeau 29. 22
B. Thi bodeau 40. 13

-27-

TFl ts

9. 83

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

R

R

OPFrR, ONNDN

OO Pr Lo

20 inch Judge:

R

o

R

0
0

S

0

S

O oOoOor o

OO ONO

Ashl ey Anderson

S

o

16 inch Judge: Ashl ey

S

N

F

0

F

O OO oo

O OO oo

F E
0 0
0 1
0 0
Ander son
F E
0 0
0 1

24 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

E

22 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

E

PR OO R

O oOoOor o

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00

Elim
15. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim

0. 00
Elim
5. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Scor e
0. 00

Elim
0. 00

Scor e

10. 00
Elim



Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 47 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

2 14007 Aive

M Havil and

1 Q 14004 CGoode P. Ayer

Di stance: 179 yards SCT: 49 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 12004 Ti ana

L. Thi bodeau

D stance: 179 yards SCT: 49 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

10002  Skye

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

C. MQiire

Mast er s
Ti me

29. 88
32.63

Mast er s
Ti me

35. 60

Mast er s
Ti me

43. 48
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14 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

TFl ts

12 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

TFl ts

10 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

TFl ts

R

=

R

0

R

0

S

=

S

0

S

0

F

0
0

F

0

F

0

E

0
0

E

0

E

Scor e

10. 00
0. 00

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

Elim



Sunday, September 12, 2021
Intro Standard
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Di stance: 138 yards SCT: 68 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
20014 Li ko K. Hanson No Tinme 0 2
1 20001 Kyz A. Vega 69. 42 1.42 0 1
Di stance: 138 yards SCT: 68 seconds Per f or mance | 14 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
14002 Kirra C. Hutchings W t hdr awn
Di stance: 138 yards SCT: 69 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
12010 Freyja S. Barrette Absent
1 Q 12001 Sadi e C. Baker 62. 28 0 0
Di stance: 138 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
1 08005 Munchki n M Schondebare 66.82 0 1

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Sunday, September 12, 2021

Performancel Standard

NRORRFE A

5. 0%
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Frances Hannan

F

E

0

Scor e

Elim
26. 42

Frances Hannan

F

E

Scor e

Frances Hannan

F

E

Scor e

0. 00

Frances Hannan

F

0

E

0

Scor e

5. 00



Sunday, September 12, 2021
Starters Standard

D stance: 138 yards SCT: 65 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
Syl ph C. O Tiarnaigh Wthdrawn
22011 Pi | ot A. Pol son No Ti e
1 16003 Ri ppl e C. Brickach 35.95
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

-31-

22 inch Judge:

R

o

S

Frances Hannan

F

o

E

0

Scor e

Elim
5.00



Sunday, September 12, 2021
Performancell Standard

D stance: 181 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Frances Hannan
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16009 Zel da S. Terzian 74.78 7.78 0 2 1 0 37.78

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%
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Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 64 se

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
24001 Yi kes! J.

Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 64 se

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
3 22019 Li nk K.
1 22014 Wngit K
2 16008 Kel |y E

D stance: 181 yards SCT: 64 se

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
20010 Makani K.

D stance: 177 yards SCT: 68 se

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
1 12006 Chi bi M

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Sunday, September 12, 2021
Advanced Standard

conds Advanced 24 inch
dl er Ti me TFl ts
Gaut hi er No Ti ne

conds Advanced 22 inch
dl er Ti me TFl ts
Di edrich 66. 24 2.24
W | son 52.63

Zi eske 57.55

conds Advanced 20 inch
dl er Ti me TFl ts
Hanson No Ti ne

conds Advanced 12 inch
dl er Ti me TFl ts
Power s 41. 83

coocooo®
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Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

o

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0

Frances Hannan

S

0

Frances Hannan

S

=

Frances Hannan

S

0

Frances Hannan

S

F

0

F

o

F

0

F

0

E

E

o

E

E

0

Scor e

Elim

Scor e
32.24

5. 00
10. 00

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

5. 00



Sunday, September 12, 2021
Intro Gamblers

- 34-



Sunday, September 12, 2021
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
1 Q 20018 Tab P. Pelletier 34.11 1 3 0
2 20014 Li ko K. Hanson 32.16 1 1 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance | 14 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
1 Q 14002 Kirra C. Hutchings 32.73 2 3 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
1 12001 Sadi e C. Baker 44. 61 1 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

-35-

Judge:
1Pt Ganble
3 20
3 20
Judge:
1Pt Ganble
5 20
Judge:
1Pt Ganble
2

Frances Hannan

Scor e

37
31

Frances Hannan

Scor e

44

Frances Hannan

Scor e



Sunday, September 12, 2021
Starters Gamblers

Ganbl e:
Nane

14 seconds
Handl er

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

22010
22006

Vi be
True
Syl ph

C. O Tiarnaigh
A. Shyne
C. O Tiarnaigh

Ganbl e:
Nane

14 seconds
Handl er

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

Cotta S. Auboi s
Wn J. Lawson

1 Q 20004
2 20008

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Nunber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 5

Tot al
0. 0%

Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Frances
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
W't hdr awn
W't hdr awn
W't hdr awn

Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Frances
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
37.46 0 3 0 6 20 35
40. 48 1 1 0 7 15
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Sunday, September 12, 2021
Performance |l Gamblers
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Sunday, September 12, 2021
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced

Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt

1 Q 16003 Ri ppl e C. Brickach 32.61 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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5pt

22 inch Judge:

3Pt

3

Frances Hannan

1Pt Ganble

7 20

Scor e

55



Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

AP WN
(ONON ON'O)

14 i nch
Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 48.23

Arnband Call Nane Handl er

20005 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel

20015 Joker A. Shyne

er Cutoff: 39.65 16 inch Judge:

Arnband Call Nane Handl er

16006 Besti e K. WI son

16014 Charlie W Crawshaw

16013 d ewe L. Kras

16001 Ritz J. Mason

16011 M so C. Wntworth

16005 Tar ga S. Bixler

Judge: Frances Hannan

Arnband Call Nane Handl er
Magnum S. Hanl on
Cheeky M Francis

14010 Sim S. Wrant

14003 Gllie (B) K. Bal antic

14009 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nke

er Cutoff: 41.75 12 inch Judge:

Arnband Call Name
12005 Tuukka
12009 Cul I en
12001 Sadi e

er Cutoff: 68.10
Arnband Call Name
08005 Munchki n

Sunday, September 12, 2021
Perf. Speed Jumping

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

L. Thi bodeau
J. Pl anpondon
C. Baker

8 inch Judge:

Handl er

M Schondebar e

Frances Hannan
Ti me

No Ti ne
33.59

Frances Hannan
Ti me

33.16
37.75
31.72
37.89
43. 06
No Ti e

Ti me

No Tinme
No Tinme
No Tinme
No Tinme
No Tinme

Frances Hannan
Ti me
33. 40

33.19
Absent

Frances Hannan
Ti me

No Ti ne
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o

OO OO oo

O OO oo

o

OO OO oo

O OO oo

o

OO OO oo

O OO oo

o

=

O OOOOo

R

o

Scor e

Elim
38.59

Scor e

33.16
37.75
31.72
37.89
43. 06
Elim

Scor e
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

33. 40
38.19

Scor e

Elim



1 Q 08002 Dee C. MGuire 54. 48
04002 Reddy B. Stephens No Ti e
14006 G ggle A. Shyne No Ti e

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 19
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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o o

o o

o o

0

54.48
Elim
Elim



24 inch

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

o N
O O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

2 Q

Judge:

Sunday, September 12, 2021

Frances Hannan

Arnband Call Name

24003

Blitzen

er Cutoff: 38.80
Arnband Call Name

22022
22020
22018
22017

22016
22014
22013
22012
22011
22001
22010
22009
22007
22006
22002
22004
16003

Bob
Zim
Nat e
Keat s
Syl ph
Extra
W ngi t
Varsity
Ellie
Pi | ot
August
Vi be
Fant a
Ange
True
Bei nn
Dash
Ri ppl e

er Cutoff: 38.86
Arnband Call Name

20011
20010
20007
20003
20002
20001

Cheet ah
Makani
El ectra

Little Gem

Alie
Pi pit

er Cutoff: 45.96
Arnband Call Name

16004

Fuj i

Steeplechase
Handl er Ti me
K. Wjick No Ti e

22 inch Judge: Frances Hannan

Handl er Ti me

M Wrant 34. 13
M Behrens 30. 94
L. Kras No Ti e
J. Lawson No Ti e
C. OTiarnaigh No Tine
S. Auboi s No Ti e
K. WIson No Ti e
K. C enent 31. 63
T. Pol son No Ti e
A. Pol son No Ti e
N. Scel zo 37. 36
C. OTiarnaigh No Tine
P. Kinel-Pellit 34.00
W Crawshaw 34. 21
A. Shyne No Ti e
L. Medcraft 31.15
J. Lawson 37.54
C. Brickach No Ti e

20 inch Judge: Frances Hannan

Handl er Ti me

K. WIson 31.09
K. Hanson No Ti e
R Segui No Ti e
N. Scel zo 38. 09

D. McCorm ck No Ti e
N. Freese Absent

16 inch Judge: Frances Hannan
Handl er Ti me

M Powers 35.74
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Scor e

Elim

Scor e

39.13
30.94
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
31. 63
Elim
Elim
37. 36
Elim
34.00
39.21
Elim
31.15
37.54
Elim

Scor e

31.09
Elim
Elim
43. 09
Elim

Scor e

40. 74



1 Q 16002 Ti f fany

14 i nch

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

14004 Goode

Qualifier Cutoff: 49.51

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
12006 Chib
1 Q 12004 Ti ana

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.71
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

2 10003 Zaya
1 Q 10001 Sush

B. Thi bodeau

Judge: Frances Hannan

Handl er

P. Ayer

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

M Powers
L. Thi bodeau

10 inch Judge:

Handl er

S. Wrant
J. Pl anpondon

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 31
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

31.77

Ti me

No Ti ne

Frances Hannan
Ti me

No Ti ne
39.61

Frances Hannan
Ti me

53. 49
34.17
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36. 77

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim
39.61

Scor e

53. 49
34. 17



Sunday, September 12, 2021
Intro Snooker
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Sunday, September 12, 2021
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Frances Hannan
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

20017 Pandermoni um H. Burchst ed Absent

1 Q 20014 Li ko K. Hanson 37.53 1+5 1+7 1+6 27 48
Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Frances Hannan
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 12001 Sadi e C. Baker 64. 24 1+5 1+7 1+6 20 41

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Sunday, September 12, 2021

Starters Snooker
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Frances Hannan
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's
3 22019 Li nk K. Diedrich 36. 57 1+6 1+5 145 0
2 Q 22016 Extra S. Auboi s 33.57 145 1+7 1+6 20
Syl ph C. O Tiarnaigh Absent
22010 Vi be C. O Tiarnaigh Absent
1 Q 22006 True A. Shyne 45. 19 1+0 1+6 1+6 27
16003 Ri ppl e C. Brickach 50. 21 1+5 1+7 1+0 0
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Frances Hannan
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's
2 Q 20008 Wn J. Lawson 39. 07 1+5 1+6 27
1 Q 20004 Cotta S. Auboi s 29. 80 1+5 1+7 27
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 66.7%

- 45-

Scor e

19
41

42
15

Scor e

40
41



Sunday, September 12, 2021
Performance |l Snooker
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Sunday, September 12, 2021
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Frances Hannan

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q 22014 Wngit K. WI son 29. 04 1+5 1+5 145 27 45

2 Q 22011 Pi | ot A. Pol son 32.80 1+5 145 1+5 27 45

3 Q 16008 Kel |y E. Zi eske 36.78 145 1+5 1+5 20 38

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Sunday, September 12, 2021
Intro Jumpers
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Sunday, September 12, 2021
Performance | Jumpers

D stance: 120 yards SCT: 36 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S
20018 Tab P. Pelletier Absent
20017 Pandenmoni um H. Burchsted Absent
1 Q 20014 Li ko K. Hanson 27.51 0 0
20001 Kyz A. Vega Absent
Di stance: 120 yards SCT: 36 seconds Per f or mance | 14 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S
1 Magnum S. Hanl on 19. 59 0 1
14005 Ruthie (RBG A. Shyne No Ti e 0 0
Di stance: 118 yards SCT: 38 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S
12010 Freyja S. Barrette Absent
12001 Sadi e C. Baker No Ti e 0 0
Di stance: 116 yards SCT: 40 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S
1 08005 Munchki n M Schondebare 76.88 36. 88 0 0
2 08001 G 1. Jane J. Kat zwi nkel 76. 99 36. 99 0 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 16.7%
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Frances Hannan
F E Scor e

0 0 0. 00

Frances Hannan
F E Scor e

0 0 5.00
0 1 Elim

Frances Hannan
F E Scor e

0 1 Elim

Frances Hannan
F E Scor e

1 0 56. 88
1 0 61. 99



D stance: 120 yards SCT: 33 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
1 22019 Li nk K.

Syl ph C.

3 22015 Cheery A

16008 Kel |y E

2 22006  True A
Di stance: 120 yards SCT: 33 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han

2 Q 20008 Wn J.

1 Q 20004 Cotta S.
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Sunday, September 12, 2021
StartersJumpers

conds Starters/ Novice

dl er Ti me TFl ts
Di edrich 28. 46

O Tiarnai gh 44.18 11.18
Shyne 29. 82

Zi eske No Ti ne

Shyne 28. 83

conds Starters/ Novice

dl er Ti me TFl ts
Lawson 25.91

Auboi s 18. 68

8. 6%
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22 inch
R

O OO oo

20 inch
R

0
0

Judge: Frances Hannan
S F E Score
1 0 0 5. 00
1 0 0 16. 18
2 0 0 10. 00
0 0 1 Elim
1 0 0 5. 00

Judge: Frances Hannan
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00



Sunday, September 12, 2021
Performance |l Jumpers
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Sunday, September 12, 2021
Advanced Jumpers

D stance: 145 yards SCT: 39 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
2 22016 Extra S. Aubois 33.29
22010 Vi be C. O Tiarnaigh Absent
1 Q 16003 Ri ppl e C. Brickach 29. 38

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Judge:
R

0

Frances Hannan

S

F

E

0

0

Scor e

25. 00

0. 00



